



2018:UHC:10893

WPMS no. 1347 of 2015

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

List after two weeks showing the name of
Mr. Aditya Singh as counsel for the petitioner.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

06.08.2019

Negi