

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1061 387">WPSS No. 1347 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="699 387 1268 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 454 1487 633">Mr. A. Chadda, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="794 656 1449 701">None present for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="699 723 1487 835">List this case in the month of April, 2022.</p> <p data-bbox="699 857 1487 969">Urgency application (IA No. 11413 of 2022) stands disposed of.</p> <p data-bbox="954 1093 1428 1171" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 09.03.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 1171 758 1193"><i>Aswal</i></p>

--	--	--	--