

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1059 383">WPSS No. 1347 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1267 423"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 465 1490 638">At the request of Mr. Aditya Singh, Advocate for the petitioner, list this case in the week commencing 09.05.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 819 1485 857">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 860 1310 882">13.04.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 884 791 904">Shubham</p>

--	--	--	--