

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No.1347 of 2015</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Aditya Singh, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Naveen Tiwari, B.H. for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Anil Kumar Bisht, Advocate for respondent no.3.</p> <p>4. Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Advocate for respondent no.4.</p> <p>5. List this case on 09.06.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 02.04.2025</p> <p>SK</p>