

Sl. No.	Date	Office Stamp, register, order or proceedings or direction and Registrar's order with signature	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No.1347 of 2015</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.S. Koranga, learned B.H. for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, learned counsel for the Commission.</p> <p>4. List this matter on 19.02.2026, as requested by Mr. Aditya Singh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 09.02.2026</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>