

| Sl. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|--|
| | | | <p>WPSS No.1347 of 2015</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Lochan Sah, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, learned counsel for respondent nos.1 and 2.</p> <p>3. Mr. Anil K. Bisht, learned counsel for respondent no.3.</p> <p>4. Mr. Yogesh Pandey, learned D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p>5. Misc. Application (IA No.11415 of 2025) is allowed. Counter affidavit filed on behalf of the State is taken on record.</p> <p>6. List this case on 10.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 05.05.2026</p> <p>SK</p> |